Monday, May 28"
* No School

Tuesday, May 29"
¢ 4™SS DA closes
e SLin EOQY LPAC Mtg—7:30am
* SdLin 504 Mtgs - all day
* Final Check-out sign-up goes out -3:30pm

Wednesday, May 30"
* All grades must be in by 8:00am
* MVM due by EOD
*  What’s Next Mtg — 8:00am —4:00pm

Thursday, May 31

* SdLin 504 Mtgs — all day
JLin ARD — 8:40am
SLin ARD —9:35am
SLin ARD - 1:55pm
JL/DF in PTA Mtg — 2:00pm
JL/SL in Staffing -3:15pm

Friday, June 1*
* Happy Birthday, Sylvia Lloyd!
* RC corrections must complete by 8:00am
3" & 4™ Sci DA closes
2" Math DA closes
DRA Window closes
Watch DOG Lunches
SdL in 504 Mtgs — all day
JLin T-PESS Mtg w/ Suzy Woodard —
9:00am

Monday, June 4"
* Happy Birthday, Mr. McGowen!
* Rtl Folder Check-in —all day
* JLin ARD-8:40am
* JLin ARD-10:30am
* SLin ARD-12:55pm
* PTA Board Mtg —6:30pm

Tuesday, June 5"
* Yearbook Signing 8:00-10:00am
* SLin ARD-12:55pm
* Jaime to SpEd Mtg @ Greer —3:15pm

Wednesday, June 6"
* Happy Birthday, Nikki Atterberry!
* Running a Mav Fan Jam Schedule
* Kinder Celebration — 8:30am
» 5" grade Celebration — 1:00pm

Thursday, June 7"

* Report Cards go home

* Mav FanJam - 8:15am

* SdLin 504 Mtg—9:15am

* (Class Parties

o 1% grade—10:45-11:45am

3" grade — 11:00am-12:00pm
2" grade — 1:00-2:00pm
5" grade — 1:30-2:30pm
4™ grade — 1:45-2:45pm
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Friday, June 8"
* Happy Birthday, Rachael Dawson!
* Teacher Work Day




